
1 / 2

U-21 Championship
2019/20 4th round, Match #19

Friday, 16.08.2019, 16:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 18°C. Spectators: 100

«Desna» Chernihiv

4 : 0

«Kolos» Kovalivka

35 Tatarenko Maksym
4 Pryndeta Vitalii
2 Halstian Eduard (C)
13 Serdiuk Myroslav
5 Syrash Mykola
8 Dombrovskyi Andrii
14 Starenkyi Serhii
21 Zapadnya Artur
11 Belych Yevhenii
10 Mochuliak Rienat
9 Shevtsov Illia

Substitutes
27 Slotiuk Andrii
15 Popynaka Mykyta
17 Falko Mykyta
6 Babashev Kyrylo
19 Pichuhin Serhii
22 Voronin Maksym
18 Chaika Illia

Coach
Pyshchur Oleksandr

1 Kotovyi Anton
14 Malyshkin Illia
13 Kovalenko Illia
17 Chushenko Vladyslav (C)
26 Migunov Oleksandr
21 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
30 Doroshenko Arsentii
77 Fedorov Oleksii
69 Shamych Dmytro
99 Sorokin Stanislav
11 Kozhushko Oleh

Substitutes
25 Klimov Heorhii
7 Akhmedzade Rustam
24 Osypenko Oleh
5 Koshliak Serhii
10 Hyda Maksym
3 Alianov Nikita
18 Kiryk Mykhailo

Coach
Kostenko Andrii

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 4th round, Match #19
Friday, 16.08.2019, 16:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 18°C. Spectators: 100

«Desna» Chernihiv 4 : 0 «Kolos» Kovalivka
9 Shevtsov Illia 6'

12' 13 Kovalenko Illia

14 Starenkyi Serhii 41'

45+1' 17 Chushenko Vladyslav

46' 26 Migunov Oleksandr
18 Kiryk Mykhailo

8 Dombrovskyi Andrii
19 Pichuhin Serhii 46'

14 Starenkyi Serhii
27 Slotiuk Andrii 46'

46' 30 Doroshenko Arsentii
5 Koshliak Serhii

21 Zapadnya Artur
22 Voronin Maksym 46'

46' 99 Sorokin Stanislav
7 Akhmedzade Rustam

10 Mochuliak Rienat 51'

62' 5 Koshliak Serhii

63' 11 Kozhushko Oleh
10 Hyda Maksym

67' 69 Shamych Dmytro
24 Osypenko Oleh

11 Belych Yevhenii
17 Falko Mykyta 70'

22 Voronin Maksym 71'

22 Voronin Maksym
15 Popynaka Mykyta 78'

27 Slotiuk Andrii 90'
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